R Research Carage Group

Peugeot 308
Peugeot 308 Offer

£30,745

New Car Offer

e Personal Contract Purchase (PCP) Offer

e £349 Per Month
e 48 Month term - 6,000 Miles pa

e Call Our Sales Team Today On 01455 637152

Cash Price £30,745
Term 448

47 Monthly Payments £349.01
APR G.3%
Admin F ee £0.00
Annual Mileage 6,000

https://www.researchgarage.co.uk/

PCP Finance Example

Manufacturer
Contribution

Deposit

Amount of Credit
Total Amount Payable
Rate of Interest (fixed)
Final Payment

Excess Mileage

Research Garage Peugeot & Citroén Authorised Repairer

London Road, , Hinckley, Leicestershire, LE10 1HL Tel: 01455 637152

£1,750

£4,600
£24,515
£35,475.47
6.3%
£12,722

10p per mile


https://www.researchgarage.co.uk/
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