

Peugeot 308

Peugeot 308 Offer

£30,745 New Car Offer

- Personal Contract Purchase (PCP) Offer
- £349 Per Month
- 48 Month term 6,000 Miles pa
- Call Our Sales Team Today On 01455 637152



PCP Finance Example

Cash Price	£30,745
Term	48
47 Monthly Payments	£349.01
APR	6.3%
Admin Fee	£0.00
Annual Mileage	6,000

Manufacturer Contribution	£1,750
Deposit	£4,600
Amount of Credit	£24,515
Total Amount Payable	£35,475.47
Rate of Interest (fixed)	6.3%
Final Payment	£12,722
Excess Mileage	10p per mile

Research Garage Peugeot & Citroën Authorised Repairer

London Road, , Hinckley, Leicestershire, LE10 1HL Tel: 01455 637152

